
KI
20380 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 4/14/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $25,972.00 $60,400.00

$60,400.00$25,972.00

20750 Island Pacific Academy EST. CLOSE 5/3/2020 COST LISTPROB. 25%

KI Tables Total $92,304.00 $205,120.00

Misc Desking & Tables Total $116,800.20 $259,556.00

KI Files and Storage Total $5,526.00 $12,280.00

$476,956.00$214,630.20

20571 Hawaiian Airlines EST. CLOSE 6/13/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $1,789.20 $3,976.00

$3,976.00$1,789.20

20353 Hawaii Army Museum EST. CLOSE 10/29/2021 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $1,092.15 $2,427.00

Misc Desking & Tables Total $593.10 $1,318.00

$3,745.00$1,685.25

22148 Maryknoll School EST. CLOSE 7/11/2022 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $33,021.00 $73,380.00

KI Tables Total $20,940.84 $47,940.00

$121,320.00$53,961.84

22240 Kapiolani Medical Center for Women & Children EST. CLOSE 12/30/2021 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Lounge Seating/Tables Total $7,156.28 $15,473.93

Misc. Furniture Total $2,182.17 $2,182.17

$17,656.10$9,338.45

20552 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 7/1/2022 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $9,331.20 $20,736.00

KI Seating-Task Total $10,130.40 $22,512.00

KI Tables Total $40,867.20 $90,816.00

KI Panel Systems Total $33,484.05 $74,409.00

KI Desking Systems Total $20,498.40 $45,552.00

$254,025.00$114,311.25

22441 Parker School EST. CLOSE 8/25/2022 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $8,070.10 $18,298.00

KI Classroom Furniture Total $12,967.20 $28,816.00

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $6,991.20 $11,268.00

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $8,089.20 $17,976.00

Misc Desking & Tables Total $2,635.20 $5,856.00

Misc. Furniture Total $1,841.62 $3,683.24

$85,897.24$40,594.52
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KI
22816 Parker School EST. CLOSE 5/18/2023 COST LISTPROB. 25%

Misc Desking & Tables Total $3,315.30 $7,470.00

$7,470.00$3,315.30

22903 Mokapu Elementary School EST. CLOSE 12/2/2024 COST LISTPROB. 90%

Misc. Furniture Total $13,401.14 $28,291.29

$28,291.29$13,401.14

23078 Honolulu Zoo EST. CLOSE 12/29/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Task Total $459.90 $1,022.00

Misc. Equipment Total $34.49 $45.99

$1,067.99$494.39

25307 Marine Corps Air Station Iwakuni EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Desking Systems Total $2,206.80 $4,904.00

KI Classroom Furniture Total $3,339.00 $7,420.00

KI Files and Storage Total $516.60 $1,148.00

KI Seating-Task Total $1,569.60 $3,488.00

$16,960.00$7,632.00

25428 University of Hawaii - Manoa EST. CLOSE 5/31/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Task Total $31,072.50 $69,050.00

$69,050.00$31,072.50

25434 Joint Base Pearl Harbor-Hickam (JBPHH) EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 25%

KI Files and Storage Total $1,565.10 $3,478.00

$3,478.00$1,565.10

25685 Honolulu Community College EST. CLOSE 6/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Seating - Task/Guest/Stack Total $15,473.25 $34,385.00

Misc. Equipment Total $11,965.50 $26,590.00

$60,975.00$27,438.75

25690 Parker School EST. CLOSE 4/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Classroom Furniture Total $8,216.10 $18,258.00

$18,258.00$8,216.10

25994 Honolulu Community College EST. CLOSE 6/30/2023 COST LISTPROB. 0%

KI Tables Total $1,237.50 $2,750.00

$2,750.00$1,237.50

26028 University of Hawaii at Manoa - Department of Art and Art 
History

EST. CLOSE 8/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $9,472.50 $21,050.00

KI Tables Total $7,004.25 $15,565.00

$36,615.00$16,476.75

26014 The Systemcenter, Inc. EST. CLOSE 9/30/2025 COST LISTPROB. 25%

KI Tables Total $1,247.40 $2,772.00
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KI
26014 The Systemcenter, Inc. EST. CLOSE 9/30/2025 COST LISTPROB. 25%

$2,772.00$1,247.40

26013 Bowers + Kubota Consulting EST. CLOSE 7/8/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Auditorium Total $46,583.10 $103,521.32

Misc. Furniture Total $1,800.00 $1,800.00

$105,321.32$48,383.10

25779 The Systemcenter, Inc. EST. CLOSE 3/22/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Wiggleroom Total $6,812.55 $15,139.00

$15,139.00$6,812.55

25583 Marine Corps Air Station Miramar (MCAS Miramar) EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $2,232.00 $4,464.00

$4,464.00$2,232.00

26043 Malama I Ke Ola - Health Center EST. CLOSE 12/30/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $9,956.25 $22,125.00

Misc Seating - Task/Guest/Stack Total $5,130.00 $11,400.00

$33,525.00$15,086.25

26320 Aloha Freight Forwarders EST. CLOSE 10/17/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Multiple Seating Total $16,830.00 $37,400.00

$37,400.00$16,830.00

25890 Maryknoll School EST. CLOSE 11/30/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Seating - Task/Guest/Stack Total $4,989.60 $11,088.00

$11,088.00$4,989.60

27333 RMA Architects Inc. EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 25%

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $357.75 $795.00

 Total $639.90 $1,422.00

$2,217.00$997.65

27395 Planet Cellular EST. CLOSE 11/2/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Multiple Seating Total $16,830.00 $37,400.00

$37,400.00$16,830.00

27393 Office Wagon EST. CLOSE 11/2/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Multiple Seating Total $16,830.00 $37,400.00

$37,400.00$16,830.00

26143 Joint Base Pearl Harbor-Hickam (JBPHH) EST. CLOSE 9/29/2024 COST LISTPROB. 75%

KI Files and Storage Total $1,565.10 $3,478.00

$3,478.00$1,565.10

27472 Honolulu Zoo EST. CLOSE 2/16/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Task Total $1,077.30 $2,394.00

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $627.30 $1,394.00
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KI
27472 Honolulu Zoo EST. CLOSE 2/16/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

$3,788.00$1,704.60

26284 Yokosuka Naval Base EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $20,297.25 $45,105.00

$45,105.00$20,297.25

27364 Pacific Asia Design Group Inc. EST. CLOSE 10/27/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Desking & Tables Total $2,250.00 $5,000.00

$5,000.00$2,250.00

27535 UHM - Office of Public Health Studies EST. CLOSE 9/8/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Desking Systems Total $3,839.43 $8,169.00

Misc Desking & Tables Total $584.21 $1,243.00

KI Tables Total $3,753.44 $8,780.00

Misc Seating - Task/Guest/Stack Total $686.20 $1,460.00

KI Seating-Task Total $11,210.91 $23,853.00

KI Files and Storage Total $3,813.28 $8,260.00

$51,765.00$23,887.47

26215 Malama Honua Public Charter School EST. CLOSE 1/31/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Classroom Furniture Total $188.10 $418.00

$418.00$188.10

27625 US Naval Base Yokosuka EST. CLOSE 11/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 25%

KI Tables Total $5,841.00 $5,841.00

KI Library Total $35,241.75 $78,315.00

Misc. Service Total ($467.28) $0.00

$84,156.00$40,615.47

27570 Moss Construction EST. CLOSE 3/1/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Panel Systems Total $7,913.70 $17,586.00

$17,586.00$7,913.70

27572 Maui Preparatory Academy EST. CLOSE 12/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $65,799.00 $182,775.00

$182,775.00$65,799.00

27709 Nordic PCL Construction Inc. EST. CLOSE 1/19/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Desking Systems Total $5,010.50 $10,021.00

KI Classroom Furniture Total $155,439.00 $310,878.00

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $153,218.00 $306,436.00

KI Tables Total $387,137.50 $774,275.00

$1,401,610.00$700,805.00

27675 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 1/5/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc. Furniture Total $242.40 $484.80
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KI
27675 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 1/5/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

$484.80$242.40

27738 Iolani School EST. CLOSE 1/26/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $6,849.00 $15,220.00

$15,220.00$6,849.00

27722 University of Hawaii at Hilo EST. CLOSE 12/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $7,738.20 $17,196.00

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $3,429.00 $7,620.00

$24,816.00$11,167.20

25788 The Queen's Medical Center EST. CLOSE 12/30/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $22,356.00 $49,680.00

$49,680.00$22,356.00

27757 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 12/29/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc. Furniture Total $390.96 $781.92

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $2,641.95 $5,562.00

$6,343.92$3,032.91

27573 Queen Lili'uokalani Trust EST. CLOSE 11/30/2023 COST LISTPROB. 75%

KI Classroom Furniture Total $507.60 $1,128.00

KI Lounge Seating/Tables Total $998.10 $2,218.00

$3,346.00$1,505.70

21724 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 6/28/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc. Furniture Total $92,139.02 $184,278.04

Freight Total $6,113.29 $6,113.29

$190,391.33$98,252.31

27782 University of Hawaii Manoa - Social Services EST. CLOSE 12/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $1,362.30 $2,868.00

$2,868.00$1,362.30

27827 University of Hawaii at Hilo EST. CLOSE 12/1/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $10,979.20 $23,360.00

$23,360.00$10,979.20

27817 University of Hawaii at Hilo EST. CLOSE 1/1/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Seating - Task/Guest/Stack Total $73,185.58 $155,714.00

KI Tables Total $1,187.22 $2,526.00

$158,240.00$74,372.80

27492 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 11/23/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $6,882.12 $16,386.00

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $15,317.36 $35,082.00

Misc Lounge Furniture Total $9,118.35 $20,263.00
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KI
27492 University of Hawaii EST. CLOSE 11/23/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

Misc Desking & Tables Total $1,858.50 $4,130.00

KI Lounge Seating/Tables Total $571.50 $1,270.00

KI Desking Systems Total $702.00 $1,560.00

$78,691.00$34,449.83

27792 G70  Inc. EST. CLOSE 4/19/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $7,857.00 $17,460.00

$17,460.00$7,857.00

27479 Joint Base Pearl Harbor-Hickam (JBPHH) EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 75%

KI Tables Total $45,468.00 $101,040.00

$101,040.00$45,468.00

25940 Mid Pacific Institute EST. CLOSE 7/25/2023 COST LISTPROB. 0%

Misc Desking & Tables Total $9,695.70 $21,546.00

$21,546.00$9,695.70

27576 University of Hawaii at Hilo EST. CLOSE 12/13/2023 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $4,140.00 $9,200.00

$9,200.00$4,140.00

23085 KaiHonua Entertainment EST. CLOSE 6/28/2024 COST LISTPROB. 50%

KI Tables Total $7,589.12 $17,248.00

Misc. Furniture Total $504.92 $1,145.00

Misc. Equipment Total $809.40 $809.40

$19,202.40$8,903.44

23002 Iwakuni Marine Corps Air Station EST. CLOSE 9/30/2024 COST LISTPROB. 25%

 Total $7,078.50 $15,730.00

KI Desking Systems Total $5,231.25 $11,625.00

KI Files and Storage Total $10,858.50 $24,130.00

KI Seating-Task Total $2,119.50 $4,710.00

$56,195.00$25,287.75

22638 Brigham Young University EST. CLOSE 9/23/2022 COST LISTPROB. 25%

KI Seating-Stack/Nesting Total $52,140.00 $118,500.00

Misc. Furniture Total $5,214.00 $10,428.00

$128,928.00$57,354.00

KI Total $4,258,310.39$1,991,672.02
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